
Sunbelt Business Advisors

 Wednesday Evening Men's Golf League

Semi-Official Sub List

No. Name Hcp Host Team Home Work Cell            e-mail address

31 Pat Merical 7 Team 1 Nick Kelley & Ruben Lopez (402) 415-4095 pwmerica@up.com

32 Jake Popish 11 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 659-6319 jpopish27@yahoo.com

33 Jeff LaMontagne 4 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 676-1859 jeff_lamontagne@urscorp.com

34 Scott Madsen 13 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 514-2426 (712) 328-8387 luk_less@hotmail.com

37 Brian Leichner 12 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 896-9774 (402) 708-6616 pro_source_inc@yahoo.com

38 Doug Peterson 13 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 657-5238 luckypete54@yahoo.com.

39 Ed Muth 15 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team (402) 763-9981 (402) 699-3780 edmuth2017@gmail.com

41 Jeff Siedlik 6 Team 6 Matt Fundus & Eric Liudahl (402) 305-3444 jeff@csiau.com

47 Patrick Nowak 11 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 699-1121 pfonzi29@gmail.com

52 Marty Schiermann Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 345-7560 (402) 677-8128 mschiermann@cox.net

Jim Hitzemann Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402) 896-4241 (402) 697-0306 (402) 630-4087 jim@omahacandy.com

Jason Green Team 11 Randy Pierce & Dave Miszuk (402) 201-3447 jason.green@tabs.toshiba.com

Matt Thiel Team 3 Jason Headley & Matt Tiarks (402) 884-3527 (402) 677-6660 mthiel@drititle.com

Phone Numbers

updateList

Note: When communicating with your sub,

please provide him with:

* his current handicap,

* where and when he is playing,

* who he is with, and

* who he is against.

Note the date below, to be sure

the sub's handicap is current.
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